Список по пільзі:

інвалід-війни (І-ІІІ групи), учасник бойових дій в зоні проведення АТО
станом на 26.12.2017

	№ п.п
	№

черги
	П.І.Б.
	Склад

сім'ї
	Дата

загальної

черги
	Дата

пільгової

черги

	1
	380
	Куліков Д. В.
	1
	23.12.2016
	23.12.2016

	2
	384
	Стратулат В. М.
	1
	27.03.2017
	27.03.2017

	3
	388
	Бабак Г. О.
	1
	29.08.2003
	14.04.2017

	4
	389
	Байов С. В.
	3
	28.04.2017
	28.04.2017

	5
	391
	Пархоменко Ю. І.
	3
	12.05.2017
	12.05.2017

	6
	399
	Дімогло В. П.
	4
	28.08.2017
	28.08.2017

	7
	400
	Андрєєв В. О.
	1
	28.08.2017
	28.08.2017

	8
	404
	Олійник Д. О.
	2
	27.09.2017
	27.09.2017

	9
	408
	Шиганов А. В.
	1
	10.11.2017
	10.11.2017

	10
	411
	Каратєєв В. А.
	3
	10.11.2017
	10.11.2017

	11
	413
	Звездун М. С.
	1
	11.12.2017
	11.12.2017


